EFC (unofficial): 2023

Discipline Gender Ageclass Category Calculated on
Epee Men's u23 Individual 19.04.2024. 11:52
YOB Ranking type Nation type Same points Transferred points
2001 - 2011 Rolling (1:1) All Best result

T1 26.11.2022 Luxemburg European Circuit Senior

T2 15.04.2023 Gliwice European Circuit Senior

T3 22.04.2023 Budapest European Circuit Senior

T4 23.05.2023 Budapest European Championships u23

T5 28.10.2023 Colmar Tournoi International de Colmar Senior

T6 18.11.2023 Bratislava Mémorial de Ferdinand De Martinengo Senior

T7 13.01.2024 Berlin White Bear of Berlin Senior

T8 02.03.2024 Zagreb Vladimir MaZzurani Memorial Senior

T9 16.03.2024 Lausanne International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Senior

T10 17.03.2024 Kamnik European Circuit Senior

T11 30.03.2024 Sofia European Circuit Senior

Rank Points T-P Name

Nation YOB T1 T2T3 T4T5T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11

1 70 0 VINEIS Sven SUl 200314 (1)32(1) 20 4

2 48 0 FAVRE Hadrien SUl 2001 8 8 4 32

3 48 0 GALABOV Yordan BUL 2002 8 8 32
4 42 0 FUCHS Julian AUT 2002 20 2 20

5 38 0 KRASNIUK Mykhailo UKR 2001 0 2 4 32

6 38 0 SCHUHMANN Jan AUT 20018 8 8 14

7 36 0 GRUBAR Timon SLO 2002 0) 2 26 8

8 35 0 BONAGA Nicolo' ITA 2002 2 1 32

9 34 0 BERKTOLD Samuel AUT 2001 2 32

10 33 0 TROFYMENKO Pavel UKR 2001 12 26 4

11 32 0 FUHRIMANN Jonathan SuUl 20022 22 (2 8 20

12 30 0 ERBETTA Diego SUI  2002(2) 8 4 4 4 14

13 29 0 FRAZAO Filipe POR 20014 4 1 20

14 28 0 WALLISER Edoardo ITA 2005 8 20

15 28 0 BIRO Alexander AUT 2001 14 14

16 26 0 GALASSI Matteo ITA 2005 26

17 26 0 SIMUNKOVI Marko CRO 2005 2 4 8 14

18 24 0 KOSHMAN Nikita UKR 2002 2 14 8

19 24 0 HOIDA Daniil UKR 2001 2 14 8

20 24 0 SALZER Matej CZE 2001 2 4 /(00144

21 24 0 MASARIN Riccardo ITA 2001 8 8 8

22 23 0 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 2005 12 20
23 22 0 DI MARCO Fabrizio ITA 2002 2 20

24 22 0 KOVACS Gergely HUN 2003 8 14

25 20 0 CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO 2006 0 20

26 20 0 STOYCHEV Radoslav BUL 2003 0 20
27 20 0 KARDASZEWICZ Jan POL 2001 20

28 20 0 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 20042 2 1) 2 14

29 20 0 HAURI lan SUl 20024 4 4 8 2 (2

30 18 0 DERKACH Andriy UKR 2001 14 4

31 18 0 GORMAZ Javier lvan ESP 200114 0 2 2

32 18 0 SALA Lupo Indro Luca ITA 2005 2 8 8
33 16 0 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 2002 2 14

34 16 0 PASQUON Davide ITA 2003 20 14

35 16 0 FERRAIOLI Francesco ITA 2002 2 0 14

36 16 0 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen NED 2008 2 14
37 16 0 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN 2002 2 14

38 16 0 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 2003 8 8

39 16 0 SOCHA Jan POL 2002 8 8

40 16 0 DORIGO Auxence FRA 2004 8 8

41 16 0 FRAZAO Miguel POR 20022 2 8 4

42 15 0 DEL CONTRASTO Nicolo' ITA 2004 14 1

43 15 0 LOPEZ CORAZON Diego ESP 20028 21 4

44 14 0 LIPTAY Adam HUN 2001 0 14

45 14 0 KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL 2007 14
46 14 0 GOWEN James GBR 2002 0 14

47 14 0 PURCARO Emanuele Giampiero ITA 2005 14
47 14 0 RZYCZNIAK Woijciech POL 2004 14

49 14 0 GOLOB Lan SLO 2002 0 14

50 14 0 PERCHUK Maksym UKR 2006 14

51 14 0 PARAFINIUK Lukasz POL 2004 14
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BOATTO Andrea
NAZAREVYCH Vladyslav
COUFAL Frantisek
KORNIIENKO Lev
MAURY Julien
SERNADAS Tomas
MLAKAR Luka

HVALA Vito

PELLETIER Baptiste
JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick
FERGUSON William
KLUGHARDT Hubert
POGACNIK-SOUVENT Jakob
EHRINGHAUS Mika
DELL'ORO Michele
BINDAS Odinn
RUPPENTHAL Julius
BALOG David
GUILLEMIN Pierre
TSANEV Yuliy

STIRBER Sebastian
ZONE Liam

SARID Alon

CANETTOLI Pierluigi
WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon
KOSTADINOV Aleks
BACKSTROM lan
SOJKA Adam

ONDO Daniel

CAVADINI Lazare
PAOLETTI Alberto
PETROCCA Alberto
DENCHEV Yavor
HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan
PETEK Luka

SACCONE Andrea marco
FOTI Edoardo Giuseppe
KLAUS Robert

KYRDA Bogdan
BROCHARD Théo
SOMODY Soma

RIVERA DAVID Paul
MATEOS GARCIA Marco
CALIPA Aurelio

BALER Bernard

URBAN Piotr
FERNANDEZ JIMENO Emilio
HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino
GIACCHETTI Jetmir
OPANASENKO Andrii
ARMALEO Filippo
PASOTTI Riccardo
TOMAN Jan

FAVRE Aurele

MULLER Leonard Gregor
SVOBODA Bohumil Jiri
KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian
TRAORE CARRE Tiyram
WINGERTER Nolan
MOROTTI Leonardo
YUSMEN Filip
MARQUES Leonardo
BEAUTYMAN Cador
DEGORCE Raphaél
WICHT Matteo

FRIEDLI Matthieu
WALLER Jonas
KOVACS Gergely
TREBIS Michael
LAVRENTIEV Denys
WALACH Wiktor

DI FATO Stefano

ITA
UKR
CZE
UKR
FRA
POR
SLO
SLO
FRA
FRA
GBR
POL
SLO
GER
ITA
FRA
GER
SVK
FRA
BUL
CZE
IRL
ISR
ITA
POL
BUL
SWE
POL
SVK
Sul
ITA
ITA
BUL
HUN
SLO
ITA
ITA
CZE
UKR
Sul
HUN
Sul
ESP
GBR
SLO
POL
ESP
FRA
ITA
UKR
ITA
ITA
CZE
Sul
Sul
CZE
GER
FRA
FRA
ITA
BUL
POR
GBR
GBR
Sul
Sul
CZE
HUN
GER
UKR
POL
ITA
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ADAMCZYK Patryk
MALAGUTI Marco

CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres

MARKOTA Vedran
MENCARELLI Simone
WALKOWIAK Szymon
NAGY Marcell
HASANOV Ruslan
CHOTIN Titouan
MESSIEN Alexis
ANGELOQV Stoyan

MEZO Istvan Ott6
CHOUN Karim
VALENTE Andrea

FILEK Ireneusz

TAVOR Itamar
GLADYSZCZAK Micha
PETROV Theodore
MATOUSEK David
BORER Pavlo
ANDREWS Benjamin
PARISI Giovanni Maria
HUWER Kamil
PENCHEV Georgi
GULIYEV Barat
RADOSZ Mikolaj
NOGANOWICZ Karol
PROKOFIEV Arsenii
SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy
SAEZ REGUEIRO Daniel
YAO Dejian

SAMOILOV Roman
LICHTNER Jakub Torben
TOBIAS Erik

CIMPAN Anton

KLYTTA Pawel

BAYRAM Issa
AEBERSOLD Alban
DERGAY David
PETKANTCHIN Samuel
CUOMO Fabrizio
BOULIERE Clement
MORENO ANDRES Javier
RIZZI Jacopo

FRANK Kilian

PRINZ Niklas

VIDELER Jasper
PIEPER Jesse

BROULIS Alexandre
PAGANELLI Marco
BOSSO Sebastiano
MAHNE David
HORVATH Levente Zétény
ADAMCZYK Mikoaj
MAHAMUD Gonzalo
LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan
SICA William David
GUSTA Seweryn

PLOS Mattia

KAUKER Dominik
GIEDROJC Jerzy

PIATTI Enrico

STAHELI Maurice
IVAKIMOV Vasil
QUELIN-GUERLAIS Gaspard
DESMEULES Nathanael
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ David
BERGER Konstantin
GRUNERT Adrian
LOMBANA MARTINEZ Simon
SOUREK Karlo

URBAN Pawel

POL
ITA
COoL
CRO
ITA
POL
HUN
AZE
FRA
FRA
BUL
HUN
CZE
ITA
POL
ISR
POL
BUL
CZE
Sul
GBR
ITA
POL
BUL
AZE
POL
POL
UKR
HUN
ESP
CRO
UKR
SVK
EST
ROU
POL
FRA
Sul
GER
BUL
ITA
FRA
ESP
ITA
CZE
LUX
NED
NED
Sul
ITA
ITA
CRO
HUN
POL
ESP
ISR
ITA
POL
ITA
HUN
POL
ITA
Sul
BUL
Sul
Sul
ESP
GER
SVK
CoL
CRO
POL
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2003
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20012
20021
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2005
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2005
2002
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2004
2008
2006
2001 2
2004 2
2007
2002
2005
2003
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ROUBAILO Niels
SOJKA Dominik
CUM Riccardo
KERESZTES Adam
JONES Hal
GLINKA Jan
STANGE Jakob

VARGAS INCIARTE Salvador Gabriel

RANTANEN Joona
RUSIN lllia

SIMINSZKY Mark
LAASIK Oliver
WESOLOWSKI Mikolaj
MERO Leon

BOORZ Jonas
PUCHALA Mikolaj
MOULIN Liam
ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien
BRANDBERG Hugo
FAST Cedrik Henry
TARACHANOWICZ Szymon
IMBERT Etienne
LAMAUD Paul
KUROWSKI Blazej

VON JONQUIERES Johannes
JENSEN August Lindstrom
MITRAIL Theo

MCKERR Isaac

HUWER Tymoteusz
MUMENTHALER Colin
JUTILA Julius
SCHOESER Francois
REMONDINI Dario
KUHTA Marko
BERCKER Lelio
PEUDEVIN Gregoire
KYKKANEN Robert
MIGAS Piotr

HORVATH Mark

ISCHI Eric

ZENS Philipp
WERMESER Csongor Gyorgy
ROSENMAYER Valentin
RYAPOV Kaloyan
MERKL Levente
OGONOWSKI Szymon
ROUSSEAU Pierrick
LENDERINK Raul
KOTALA Jan
WARREMAN Daan
DZIURA Stanislaw
MEZINGER Marton
JIMENEZ GISBERT Aleix
BERGER Guillaume
RENZ Dominik
OLEJNICZAK Kamil
AUBRY Hugues
SZUBSTARSKI Maciej
BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes
SOUSA Christiano
BALAZS Bence

DE HARO Leo
SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven
MARX Valentino

NED
POL
ITA
HUN
GBR
POL
GER
VEN
FIN
UKR
Sul
EST
POL
HUN
GER
POL
FRA
FRA
SWE
GER
POL
FRA
FRA
POL
GER
DEN
FRA
GBR
POL
Sul
FIN
FRA
ITA
FIN
FRA
FRA
FIN
POL
HUN
Sul
LUX
HUN
GER
GER
HUN
POL
FRA
NED
CZE
NED
POL
ROU
ESP
Sul
GER
POL
FRA
POL
NOR
FRA
HUN
ESP
GER
GER

HOAREAU-BERKANI Raphael Jacques ALG

ANTAL Maté Balint
WICHT Gianluca
WODARCZYK Piotr
SEVERINI Filippo
KIRALY Matyas
TOMASIN Riccardo
DROBCZYK Franciszek

HUN
Sul
POL
ITA
HUN
Sul
POL

2003
2002
2006
2006
2003 2
2004
2005
2006
2003
2005
2006
2005
2004
2004
2003
2005
2007
2004
2005
20022
2003
2007 2
2003
2007
2005 2
2001
2007
2002
2007
2004
2001
20032
2002
2003
2004 2
2001
2003
2002
2006
2006
2001 2
2005
2003
20052
2001
2002
2002
20031
2004
20041
2004
2005
20021
2003
2004
2004
2001
2007
2002
20051
2006
20041
20051
2003
2002
2007
2007
2008
2002
2006
2007
2007
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KULCSAR Viktor
KUKHAREYV Vladimir
DELLI ZOTTI Joe
MOLNAR Lehel
SCHOESER Antoine
KONG A SIOU Kevin
FARDEL Loic
KUMMER Horant
FORTIN Paul
SURDUCAN Tudor
RODRIGUEZ ACEYTUNO Diego
CHARBONNET Samuel
MONCADA Alejandro
PRZYBYLA Szymon
SZURLEJ Maciej
RICHARDS Marcus
CSABAI Mate

PASSOT Léo
PRADELL GRANE Joan
REIINAERS Finian
ZAREK Tymon

NIVOIS Pierre

KUKLA Balazs
JABLONSKI Marcin
SANTIAGO Adria
NORDIO Francesco
GARCIA MIGUEL Daniel
CIESLIK Jakub
PARTYKA Czibor
TANG Cheuk Yin
MAISTRENKO Lev
REINING Riccardo
BELLIERE Arthur
MOHAMED Mayed
HORVATH Adam
WALLERS Nicolas
CHEVALIER Arthur
KERN Pierre
SOURROUILLE Edouard
YUEN Nok Man
PICHONNIER Gabriel
BAGYULA Tamas
VERDUCHI Giacomo
BERNADO Damian
KARACSONY Abel

GAZDELIANI AKOPASHVILI Giorgi

CHIAROLANZA Vincenzo
XUE Fu

HUBERT Sebastien
GIERER Leon

PARADI Péter

LEGRADI Balint

ROZE Clement

VOLPI Lorenzo

KORMOS Levente Gabor
KELEMEN Boldizsar
LOUF Gabriel

KEMP Nicolas

LOCHNER Jan-Christoph
DUCHENE Noam
SCHENKENGEL Benedict
FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Alvaro
KUMMER Gernot
DAHLBO Benjamin

KISS Marcell

WALMSLEY Joseph
GIORGI Gauthier
TAIVAINEN Bence

MALIN Timeo

DE BOCK Cyrille
LESPONNE DENIS Matteo
VIKTORI-FARKAS Adam

HUN
GBR
LUX
HUN
FRA
FRA
Sul
GER
FRA
ROU
ESP
Sul
VEN
POL
POL
GBR
HUN
Sul
ESP
BEL
POL
FRA
HUN
POL
ESP
ITA
ESP
POL
POL
HKG
UKR
GER
FRA
UAE
HUN
LUX
FRA
FRA
FRA
HKG
LUX
HUN
ITA
FRA
HUN
ESP
ITA
HUN
FRA
GER
HUN
HUN
FRA
ITA
HUN
HUN
FRA
BEL
GER
FRA
GER
ESP
GER
NOR
HUN
GBR
FRA
HUN
FRA
BEL
FRA
HUN
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2007
20051
2006
20051
2001
2007
2005
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2002
2003
2007
2001
2002
2005
20031
2003
2007
20011
2003
2007
2003
2007
2006
20021
20051
2002
2002
2005
2004
2005
20031
2004
2002
2005
20071
2005
20051
2005
2006
20021
2007
2005
2004
2005
2003
2002
2005
2003
2001
2006
2007
2005
2004
2001
2007
2005
2001
2001
2007
2004
2004
2003
2001
2006
2003
2004
2007
2006
2005
2006
2006
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BARTKO Levente
BUTLER James
DENAUX Mael
GLAFFIG Julian
KOLCZONAY Balazs
ROSSI Marco
MANZO Edoardo
AMBROSINI Emiliano
KOVACS Dominik
GARY Gavin
GLASER Moritz
SPREMBERG Paul
DIANA Edoardo
ZAJC Leon

BEBER Jurij

HAJDIN Alexander
ZAFIROV Stefan
LULEV Boris
BOGDANOV Vladimir
LULELOV Aleksander
VAZOQV Grigoriy
SINOVI Fran
P1ZZUT]I Niccolo'

OSI Luka

VUEMILO Bruno
FILIPI Roko

GRUBA Robert
FIEDOR Michal
PALA Giuseppe
BRILLO Gabriele
MIKO Lukas
HRABOVSKY Simon
VASARHELY!I Patrik
SZABO Szabolcs
FAGERSTEDT Jakob
LOZENKO Makar
PONIKVAR Jon
POURMAND Nima
LOGINOVS Daniels
MIRICA Florin
KOLDITZ lan-Etienne
MIRINUKS Ervins
POPOVS Vadims
LIONELLO Arturo
PONIKVAR Lars
PEVKUR Jan Joonas
CAVADINI Milo
HARTAL Daniel
ELMIGER Aloys
VINCIGUERRA Vincenzo
SALEKI Emile
SCHWITZER Benjamin
RAUBER Ferdinand
PFEIFER Paul
BALKA Clément
ZUIN Yann
DEMIERRE Nicolas
VON TAVEL Sirius
PERLINI Nilo

FREY Jeremia
GOETTMANN Sacha
CORRODI Elias
KIRCHNER Tim

KORTVELYESSY Bendegiz

VAN DE STEENE Adrian
KROUZECKY Tomas
ZANCHIN Francesco
BIOLETTI Charles
HORSTBRINK Moritz
SENOCQ Tom
SFORZINI Alessandro
KISS Balint

HUN
NZL
FRA
GER
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
HUN
FRA
GER
GER
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
CRO
ITA
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
ITA
ITA
SVK
SVK
HUN
ROU
SWE
LTU
SLO
SWE
LAT
ROU
GER
LAT
LAT
Sul
SLO
EST
Sul
ISR
Sul
ITA
Sul
GER
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
GER
HUN
BEL
CZE
ITA
NZL
GER
FRA
ITA
HUN

2002
2001
2003
2002
2001
2004
2004
2001
2004
2005
2006
2006
2002
2007
2007
2010
2005
2008
2008
2008
2007
2005
2006
2007
2007
2005
2006
2004
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2006
2008
2006
2009
2004
2004
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2004
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2004
2004
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2003
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2007
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2004
2007
2003
2008
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2002
2002
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2006
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2003
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2006
2001
2003
2002
2004
2003
2004
2006
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LOCATELLI Marco Francesco
PLUHAR LészI6
CHAN Wing Tung
LADEMANN Louis
WIDMER Justin
GAUVERT Mathieu
VICZIAN Bence
AUBRY Roman

BOPP Dietrich
UNGVARI Andras
DERRIEN Raphael
LEBEL Sacha

KUZMA Andrii
PETERSEN Bertil

LE BERRE Gaetan
GUIMARAES Paul
FOTI Errico
EIKANGER Olav
RAHAMEFY Aina
GALIK Balazs
BREKER Henri
KERENYI Gabor Mano
LEHTINEN Kasper
CHENG Tin Hang
HEUBERGER Marwin
YIP Kwok Ho
LONGEAUX Matthieu
NAGEL Keanu

VERES Maté
LAURENT Maxime
KISS Marton
SOMODY Bonca
BOURRIERES Arthur
GWALANI Nayan Carl
VECSEY Tamas
STRAUB Max

FAVRE Arthur
SPEISMANN Theo
ROSSETTI Tommaso
CHECCO Filippo
BAUMGARTNER Tim
JEANNEY Nathan
KAM Shun Yiu Aidan
JEANDEL Olivier
DJAKOVIC Matija
JAUZION Nicolas
SANTA Marton
COMPAGNION Keo
KOVACS Benedek
ALLARD Hugo

KELPE Bendix
DUVALLET Raphaél
BERGER Steven
BUSCH Erik

HORDON lllia
ROMANOS Tom
KACSKOVICS Nandor
TAR Vilmos

MURRU Fabio
SURLA Pavle

KOVACS Balint Tamas
ENDLE Filip

REINE ADELAIDE Alexandre
WESTGAARD Morten Isaksen
VERNHES Louis
HANYU Zsombor
TETTENBORN Alexander
LI Wing Hin
LECHEVALIER BOISSEL Junes
GONZALEZ VICENT Eric
VASSAS Pablo
BONHOMME Adrien
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HKG
GER
FRA
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HUN
FRA
GER
HUN
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FRA
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NOR
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GER
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PERRIER Melvin
DUKHOTA Kyryl
HRYBKOV Andrii
MORENO Florent
WIDMER Neel

ODORICO Loukas
LEMOISSON Maxence
PEINNEQUIN Landry
DENES David

VAN EDEREN Adam
JUANES Guillermo
PUCHELLE Tom

NACCA Daniel
KLAVENESS Andreas
HENRY Aurélien
UNGUREIT Luca

VISSER Zeb

BALOI David

DEMART CASTRO Quentin
OXHOLM WAGNER Alec
GRECO Simone

FAVIER Maxime
BINGENER Tim
ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan
CAZENEUVE Florian
NEERMAN Leon

BEYER Louis

ERAMI Parham

HERZOG DAVID Oscar
HAINES Charles

LAYRAC Paul
PONOMAROV Daniil
LENOBLE Baptiste
CORTES Aaron
BECKMANN Johannes
YETER Yalgin

TREVIN Adam

RIVIERE Maxime

MATEOS GARCIA Guillermo
ELLENBERGER Dominic
RENCK-ZWINGER Baptiste
LOISON Aurélien
VOERSAA Christian
CALLEDE Jules

BERARD BOISSET Jeremy
KAMBACH Linus
AUCOUTURIER Timothee
HURLIMANN David
STROOP Preston Ridley
CAMPION Matei
BOUZAIDA Sadok

AUBRY Thomas

RAVELO DE TOVAR Samuel
KROMM Lukas
GRONEBAUM August
D'ALMEIDA Daryl

DUMET Robin

LAUTONE Yanis

VIN DATICHE Lanh Lovann
TEMPESTA Roland
BLONDEAU Ludovic
GAWLAS Maxime

MOULIN Lucas

VILQUIN Arthur

ZROUR MORETTE Guillaume
WELSCHBILLIG Aubin
POTENCIER Clément
PULIDO Mathis

SEILLON Alix
GOURMEZ-GRAVOUIL Raphaél
ALEXANDRE Maxime
COMMISSAIRE Valentin
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UKR
UKR
FRA
Sul
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
NED
ESP
FRA
ITA
NOR
FRA
GER
NED
ROU
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DEN
ITA
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GER
DEN
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BEL
FRA
GER
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GBR
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ESP
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TUR
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FRA
ESP
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FRA
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DEN
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GER
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NED
ROU
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556 0 0 CHANU Benoit FRA 2005 0
557 0 0 LARGUIER Alexandre FRA 1900 0
558 0 0 TERRIEN Anatole FRA 1900 0
559 0 0 PELLE Domonkos HUN 2006 0
559 0 0 KELLY Christopher SWE 2003 0
559 0 0 HEINAMAA Akseli FIN 2002 0
559 0 0 JANKY Bendeguz HUN 2004 0
all assigned competitions
Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 Tournoi Intemational de Colmar  FRA 29.10.2022 30.10.2022 Senior 1 U23- 58102023
Colmar FIE Sat
2 Cup of Worthersee Klagenfurt AUT  29.10.2022 30.10.2022 Senior 1 IL:JIZESS-at 18.11.2023
3 European Circuit Luxemburg LUX  26.11.2022 27.11.2022 Senior 1 gIZESS-at 25.11.2023
4 White Bear Berlin GER 11.02.2023 12.02.2023 Senior 1 IL:Jﬁiss-at 13.01.2024
5 European Circuit Kamnik SLO 11.03.2023 12.03.2023 Senior 1 IL:JI2E38-at 02.03.2024
6 International Lausanne Lausanne SUI  18.03.2023 19.03.2023 Senior 1 U23- 16032024
Fencing Challenge FIE Sat
7 Viadimir MaZurani Memorial ~ Zagreb ~ CRO  25.03.202326.032023Senior 1 S0l 17.03.2024
8 European Circuit Gliwice POL 15.04.2023 16.04.2023 Senior 1 IL:JI?ESS-at
9 European Circuit Budapest HUN 22.04.2023 22.04.2023 Senior 1 IL:JI2E38-at
10 European Circuit Sofia BUL 06.05.2023 07.05.2023 Senior 1 IL:JIZESS-at 30.03.2024
11 European Championships ~ Budapest HUN 2305202327.052023U23 5  P2o0 01062024
12 Tournoi International de Colmar FRA 28.10.202330.10.2023Semior 1  U2°_
Colmar FIE Sat
13 Mémorial de Ferdinand De g oy VK 18.11.202319.11.2023 Senior 1 023
Martinengo FIE Sat
- . u23 -
14 European Circuit Luxemburg LUX  Cancelled Senior 1 FIE Sat
15 White Bear of Berlin Berlin GER 13.01.2024 14.01.2024 Senior 1 gﬁigs-at
16 Vladimir Mazurani Memorial ~ Zagreb CRO 02.03.2024 03.03.2024 Senior 1 IL:JI?ESS-at
17 International Lausanne Lausanne SUI  16.03.2024 17.03.2024 Senior 1 S2o;
Fencing Challenge FIE Sat
18 European Circuit Kamnik SLO 17.03.2024 17.03.2024 Senior 1 IL:JIZESS-at
19 European Circuit Sofia BUL 30.03.2024 31.03.2024 Senior 1 gIZESS-at
20 European Championships Antalya TUR 01.06.2024 04.06.2024 U23 5 IL:JI?ESS-at

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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